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Barack Obama — 111 million followers. ...
Katy Perry — 108 million followers. ...
Justin Bieber — 107 million followers. ...
Rihanna — 95 million followers. ...

* Taylor Swift — 85 million followers
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Barack Obama (@BarackObama)

Justin Bieber (@justinbieber)

KATY PERRY (@katyperry)

Donald J. Trump (@realDonald Trump)

Taylor Swift ([@taylorswift13)

Lady Gaga (@ladygaga)

Ariana Grande (@ArianaGrande)

Ellen DeGeneres (@TheEllenShow)

Kim Kardashian West (@KimKardashian)

Selena Gomez (@selenagomez)

Followings

595067

292 302

235
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120 606

37074

26922

127

1101

Followers

128 734 489

113 803 327

109 292 297

88776124

88170758

83 613 457

81536110

79 246 156

68 759 242

64 303 340



JZariflavad Zarif (@JZarif), Followings10 Followers1 450 603
HassanRouhaniHassan Rouhani (@HassanRouhani) 10, Followers 1 095 762
VOAIranVOA Farsi (@VOAIran) 94, Followers 932 717

SamiYusufSami Yusuf (@SamiYusuf) O, Followers 768 897

Rouhani_ir@) l>g, ;»w>Rouhani_ir) 30, Followers 747 075

khamenei_irKhamenei.ir (@khamenei_ir) 5, Followers 660 408
RadioFarda_RadioFarda| @) Is,5 5,5/ ,RadioFarda_) 3, Followers 594 236

USAdarFarsiUSA darFarsi (@USAdarFarsi), 177, Followers 537 507
SharghDaily@) ;,s «b;e,SharghDaily), 59, Followers 399 497

10 PayamZamanipayam zamani (@PayamZamani) 380, Followers 379 967
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Narendra Modi (@narendramodi)

Amitabh Bachchan (@SrBachchan)

Shah Rukh Khan (@iamsrk)

Salman Khan (@BeingSalmanKhan)

Akshay Kumar (@akshaykumar)

Virat Kohli (@imVkohli)

PMO India (@PMOIndia)

Sachin Tendulkar (@sachin_rt)

Hrithik Roshan (@iHrithik)

Deepika Padukone (@deepikapadukone)

2377

1836

78

24

26

58

485

79

89

78

52 499 523

39 711 277

39 649 099

38 827 997

33 453 488

33141313

31610 242

31357 944

27 106 817

26 789 766

L’l.wgm



Recep Tayyip Erdogan (@RTErdogan)

Cem Yilmaz (@CMYLMZ)

Galatasaray SK (@GalatasaraySK)

Abdullah GUl (@cbabdullahgul)

NTV (@ntv)

Fenerbahge SK (@Fenerbahce)

T.C. Cumhurbaskanligl (@tcbestepe)

fatih portakal (@fatihportakal)

okan bayulgen (@okanbayulgen)

cuneyt 6zdemir (@cuneytozdemir)

Followings

95

158

79

38

93

5282

1074

Followers

14 484 510

14 433 453

8 963 364

8 551 706

7 203 629

6979013

6913 036

6 865 396

6811097

6 795935
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JuventusFC (@juventusfc)

AC Milan (@acmilan)

Valentino Rossi (@ValeYellow46)

Papa Francesco (@Pontifex_it)

Marzia Kjellberg (@MarziaPie)

Lorenzo Jovanotti (@lorenzojova)

Mario Balotelli (@FinallyMario)

Gianluigi Buffon (@gianluigibuffon)

Matteo Renzi (@matteorenzi)

Followings

o7

65

295

144

1095

64

119

877

Followers

7 680 232

7202171

5 546 352

4910 882

4246 125

3817 314

3754162

3 409 302

3 385 046
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Laudon

Turban

Wikipedia
https://www.socialbakers.com/statistics/twitter/profiles/
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